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Relación de
parentesco

Condición
Socioeconómica

Identificador

Marido Baja E1

Sobrina Media E2

Esposa Baja E3

Hermana Media E4

Sobrina Media E5

Sobrina Media E6

Esposa Baja E7

Nuera Media E8

Hija

Edad

65

28

65

50

28

25

65

40

28

Nivel Educacional

Media Incompleta

Básica Completa

Media Incompleta

Básica Incompleta

Media Completa

Técnico Profesional

Básica incompleta

Técnico Profesional

Media incompleta

Ocupación

Jubilado

Dueña de Casa

Jubilada

Dueña de casa

Dueña de casa

Técnico Paramédico

Dueña de casa

Dueña de casa

Dueña de casa Media E9
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